C4A
CIS Series
抑制电磁干扰与电源网络连接用电容器
Capacitors For Electromagnetic Interference Suppression And Connection To The Supply
Mains
名称
Mark
国别

C4A
CIS Series
产品编码说明 Part number system
● 16位产品代码如下：
The 16 digits part number is formed as follow：
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
C 4 A
第 1～3位 Digit 1 to 3 型号代码 Series code
C4A=CIS
第 4～6位 Digit 4 to 6 额定电压 Rated voltage
举例：163=101×63 V=630 V
216=102×16 V=1600 V
第 7位 Digit 7 交流/直流电压 AC/DC
A=AC D=DC
第 8～10位 Digit 8 to 10 标称容量 Rated capacitance value
举例：310=103×10 pF=0.01μF
第 11位 Digit 11 容量偏差 Capacitance tolerance
J=±5%，K=±10%，M=±20%
第 12～16位 Digit 12 to 16 内部特征码 Internal use
C4A
CIS Series
● 规格尺寸 Dimensions
275VAC 275VAC
CR
(μF)
W
max
H
max
T
max
P d Part Number
CR
(μF)
W
max
H
max
T
max
P d Part Number
0.001 13 9 4 10 0.6 C4A127A210-4A*** 0.15 18 14.5 8.5 15 0.8 C4A127A415-6B***
0.0012 13 9 4 10 0.6 C4A127A212-4A*** 0.18 18 13.5 7.5 15 0.8 C4A127A418-6A***
0.0015 13 11 5 10 0.6 C4A127A215-4A*** 0.18 18 14.5 8.5 15 0.8 C4A127A418-6B***
0.0018 13 11 5 10 0.6 C4A127A218-4A*** 0.22 18 13.5 7.5 15 0.8 C4A127A422-6A***
0.0022 13 11 5 10 0.6 C4A127A222-4A*** 0.22 18 14.5 8.5 15 0.8 C4A127A422-6B***
0.0027 13 11 5 10 0.6 C4A127A227-4A*** 0.27 18 14.5 8.5 15 0.8 C4A127A427-6A***
0.0033 13 11 5 10 0.6 C4A127A233-4A*** 0.33 18 16 10 15 0.8 C4A127A433-6A***
0.0039 13 12 6 10 0.6 C4A127A239-4A*** 0.39 18 19 11 15 0.8 C4A127A439-6A***
0.0047 13 12 6 10 0.6 C4A127A247-4A*** 0.47 18 19 11 15 0.8 C4A127A447-6A***
0.0056 18 11 5 15 0.6 C4A127A256-6A*** 0.22 26.5 16.5 7 22.5 0.8 C4A127A422-9A***
0.0068 18 11 5 15 0.6 C4A127A268-6A*** 0.27 26.5 17 8.5 22.5 0.8 C4A127A427-9A***
0.0082 18 11 5 15 0.6 C4A127A282-6A*** 0.33 26.5 17 8.5 22.5 0.8 C4A127A433-9A***
0.01 18 11 5 15 0.6 C4A127A310-6A*** 0.39 26.5 19.5 10.5 22.5 0.8 C4A127A439-9A***
0.012 18 11 5 15 0.6 C4A127A312-6A*** 0.47 26.5 19.5 10.5 22.5 0.8 C4A127A447-9A***
0.015 18 11 5 15 0.6 C4A127A315-6A*** 0.56 26.5 19.5 10.5 22.5 0.8 C4A127A456-9A***
0.018 18 11 5 15 0.6 C4A127A318-6A*** 0.47 31.5 18 9 27.5 0.8 C4A127A447-BA***
0.022 18 11 5 15 0.6 C4A127A322-6A*** 0.56 31.5 20 11 27.5 0.8 C4A127A456-BA***
0.027 18 11 5 15 0.6 C4A127A327-6A*** 0.68 31.5 20 11 27.5 0.8 C4A127A468-BA***
0.033 18 11 5 15 0.6 C4A127A333-6A*** 0.82 31.5 20 11 27.5 0.8 C4A127A482-BA***
0.039 18 11 5 15 0.6 C4A127A339-6A*** 1 31.5 23.5 14 27.5 0.8 C4A127A510-BA***
0.047 18 11 5 15 0.6 C4A127A347-6A*** 1 31.5 25.5 16 27.5 0.8 C4A127A510-BB***
0.056 18 12 6 15 0.8 C4A127A356-6A*** 1.2 31.5 22 13 27.5 0.8 C4A127A512-BA***
0.068 18 12 6 15 0.8 C4A127A368-6A*** 1.2 31.5 23.5 14 27.5 0.8 C4A127A512-BB***
0.082 18 12 6 15 0.8 C4A127A382-6A*** 1.5 31.5 22 13 27.5 0.8 C4A127A515-BA***
0.1 18 11 5 15 0.6 C4A127A410-6A*** 1.5 31.5 25.5 16 27.5 0.8 C4A127A515-BB***
0.1 18 12 6 15 0.8 C4A127A410-6B*** 1.8 31.5 25.5 16 27.5 0.8 C4A127A518-BA***
0.1 18 13.5 7.5 15 0.8 C4A127A410-6C*** 1.8 31.5 28 18 27.5 0.8 C4A127A518-BB***
0.12 18 12 6 15 0.8 C4A127A412-6A*** 2.2 31.5 25.5 16 27.5 0.8 C4A127A522-BA***
0.12 18 13.5 7.5 15 0.8 C4A127A412-6B*** 2.2 31.5 28 18 27.5 0.8 C4A127A522-BB***
0.15 18 12 6 15 0.8 C4A127A415-6A***
C4A
CIS Series